
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  Table	
  S2.	
  Tf1	
  insertion	
  numbers	
  relative	
  to	
  genomic	
  regions	
  of	
  Sap1	
  binding	
  (Log2	
  Ratio	
  of	
  Sap1/WCE	
  >	
  0)	
  	
  

	
  	
  
Number	
  of	
  nucleotide	
  

positions	
  
Percentage	
  of	
  

	
  genome	
  
Number	
  of	
  Tf1	
  
integrations	
  

Percentage	
  of	
  Tf1	
  
Integrations	
  

Within	
  regions	
  of	
  
Sap1	
  binding	
  

3,543,717	
   28.15	
   1,002,276	
   87.08	
  

	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
  

Within	
  regions	
  of	
  No	
  
Sap1	
  binding	
  

9,047,538	
   71.85	
   148,716	
   12.92	
  

	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
  

Total	
   12,591,255	
   100	
   1,150,992	
   100	
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