Table S2. Tf1 insertion numbers relative to genomic regions of Sap1 binding (Log<sub>2</sub> Ratio of Sap1/WCE > 0)

	Number of nucleotide positions	Percentage of genome	Number of Tf1 integrations	Percentage of Tf1 Integrations
Within regions of Sap1 binding	3,543,717	28.15	1,002,276	87.08
Within regions of No Sap1 binding	9,047,538	71.85	148,716	12.92
Total	12,591,255	100	1,150,992	100

13 SI A. Hickey et al.